Court

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Case
Number

PB-2024-
00080

ML-2024-
00211

CJ-2024-
00194

CJ-2024-
00193

CJ-2024-
00192

CF-2024-
00530

SC-2024-
00752

PO-2024-
00111

CJ-2024-
00192

CS-2024-
00497

SC-2024-
00751

CF-2024-
00529

CF-2024-
00526

CF-2024-
00527

SC-2024-
00747

Filed
On

09/30/
2024

09/30/
2024

09/30/
2024

09/30/
2024

09/30/
2024

09/30/
2024

09/30/
2024

09/30/
2024

09/30/
2024

09/30/
2024

09/30/
2024

09/30/
2024

09/30/
2024

09/30/
2024

09/30/
2024

Party

A/K/A Plaintiff

ALLEN, RYAN MATHEW Person 1

AND Defendant

AS ISSUER LOAN TRUSTEE FOR
ONEMAIN FINANCIAL ISSUANCE
TRUST 2019-2 Plaintiff

BOWLES, WILLIAM Defendant

BROWN, JERRY
PAUL Defendant OSW

CAMPBELL,
CHRISTOPHER Defendant

CAMPBELL, SHAWNA
DAWN Defendant

CAPITAL ONE, N.A. Plaintiff

CKS PRIME INVESTMENTS
LLC Plaintiff

CLINTON, JOSHUA DALE Defendant

COMEAUX, SHANEIA
KAELENE Defendant OSW

CRUZAN, JENNIFER
LYNN Defendant OSW

DAVIS, GAVONTAY
STEFON Defendant

DEARING, LORI BETH Defendant

Case

IN THE MATTER OF MOTTINGER, PROBATE OF WILL

ROBERT WAYNE et al

ALLEN, RYAN MATHEW vs.
HALL, SYDNI RYAN

SERVBANK, SB vs. LE, VIET
QUOC et al

ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP,
LLC AS SERVICER FOR (ASF)
WILMINGTON TRUST, N.A. et al

vs. FORD, BRENDEN

CAPITAL ONE, N.A. vs. BOWLES,

WILLIAM

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
BROWN, JERRY PAUL

WESTERN SHAMROCK FINANCE
vs. CAMPBELL, CHRISTOPHER

JOLLY, JAMES HENRY vs.

CAMPBELL, SHAWNA DAWN
CAPITAL ONE, N.A. vs. BOWLES,

WILLIAM

CKS PRIME INVESTMENTS LLC

vs. WILLISON, RICHARD

WESTERN SHAMROCK FINANCE
vs. CLINTON, JOSHUA DALE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.

COMEAUX, SHANEIA KAELENE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
CRUZAN, JENNIFER LYNN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DAVIS,

GAVONTAY STEFON

MEANS, DAVID vs. DEARING,

LORI BETH

Offense or Cause

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE
LICENSE ISSUED

FORECLOSURE

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

BATTERY/ASSAULT AND
BATTERY ON POLICE
OFFICER (FEL)

MONEY JUDGMENT

PROTECTIVE ORDER
INDEBTEDNESS
INDEBTEDNESS
MONEY JUDGMENT

CHILD NEGLECT (FEL)

DOMESTIC ABUSE-A&B-
2ND AND SUBSEQUENT-
AFC (FEL)

DOMESTIC A&B BY
STRANGULATION, AFC 2+
(FEL)

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
DETAINER


https://odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400747
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400747
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400527
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400527
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400526
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400526
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400529
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400529
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400751
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400751
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400497
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400497
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400192
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400192
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-PO++2400111
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-PO++2400111
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400752
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400752
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400530
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400530
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400192
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400192
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400193
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400193
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400194
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400194
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400211
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400211
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-PB++2400080
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-PB++2400080
https://odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc

Court
Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Case
Number
CS-2024-
00498

CS-2024-
00499

ML-2024-
00212

SC-2024-
00748

CJ-2024-
00193

SC-2024-
00748
CF-2024-
00531

ML-2024-
00211

CF-2024-
00525

CM-2024-
00396

CJ-2024-
00194

P0O-2024-
00111

ML-2024-
00213

CJ-2024-
00194

SC-2024-
00749

Filed
On
09/30/2
024

09/30/2
024

09/30/2
024

09/30/2
024

09/30/2
024

09/30/2
024
09/30/2
024

09/30/2
024

09/30/2
024

09/30/2
024

09/30/2
024

09/30/2
024

09/30/2 KLICK, LUCAS JAMES Person

024
09/30/2
024

09/30/2
024

Party

DISCOVER BANK Plaintiff

DISCOVER BANK Plaintiff

DOOLITTLE, MELISSA
LYNN Person 2

FAULKNER,
KALYNNE Defendant

FORD, BRENDEN Defendant

GILMORE, SARANA
EMILY Plaintiff

HADLEY, MARCUS
EUGENE Defendant OSW

HALL, SYDNI RYAN Person 2

HENLEY, MELINDA
REENA Defendant

JOERGENSEN, DONALD
PETER, III Defendant

JOHN DOE,
OCCUPANT Defendant

JOLLY, JAMES
HENRY Plaintiff

1

LE, VIET QUOC Defendant

LEAMING, AMY
LEE Defendant

Case

DISCOVER BANK vs. PUTMAN,
JANELLE

DISCOVER BANK vs. MAYER, DANIEL
H.

NEYSCHENS, MICHIEL ZHAYNE vs.
DOOLITTLE, MELISSA LYNN

GILMORE, SARANA EMILY vs.
FAULKNER, KALYNNE

ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP, LLC AS
SERVICER FOR (ASF) WILMINGTON
TRUST, N.A. et al vs. FORD, BRENDEN

GILMORE, SARANA EMILY vs.
FAULKNER, KALYNNE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HADLEY,
MARCUS EUGENE

ALLEN, RYAN MATHEW vs. HALL,
SYDNI RYAN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HENLEY,
MELINDA REENA

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
JOERGENSEN, DONALD PETER, III

SERVBANK, SB vs. LE, VIET QUOC et al

JOLLY, JAMES HENRY vs. CAMPBELL,
SHAWNA DAWN

KLICK, LUCAS JAMES vs. MCCURDY,
MERCEDES DAWN

SERVBANK, SB vs. LE, VIET QUOC et al

WESTERN SHAMROCK FINANCE vs.
LEAMING, AMY LEE

Offense or Cause
INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE
LICENSE ISSUED

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

CHILD NEGLECT (AFC 2+)
(FEL)

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE
LICENSE ISSUED

BATTERY/ASSAULT AND
BATTERY ON POLICE
OFFICER (FEL)

UNLAWFUL POSS DRUG
PARAPHERNALIA (MIS)

FORECLOSURE

PROTECTIVE ORDER

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE
LICENSE ISSUED

FORECLOSURE

MONEY JUDGMENT


https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400749
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400749
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400194
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400194
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400213
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400213
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-PO++2400111
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-PO++2400111
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400194
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400194
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CM++2400396
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CM++2400396
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400525
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400525
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400211
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400211
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400531
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400531
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400748
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400748
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400193
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400193
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400748
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400748
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400212
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400212
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400499
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400499
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400498
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400498
https://odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

Court
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Kay
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Kay
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Kay

Kay

Court

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Case
Number

CM-2024-
00398

SC-2024-
00750

CS-2024-
00499

ML-2024-
00213

CF-2024-
00528

SC-2024-
00747

PB-2024-
00080

PB-2024-
00080

ML.-2024-
00212

CPC-2024-
00537

CJ-2024-
00193

CS-2024-
00498

ML-2024-
00210

CM-2024-
00397

CJ-2024-
00194

Case
Number

ML-2024-
00210

CJ-2024-
00194

SC-2024-
00749

SC-2024-
00750

SC-2024-
00751

SC-2024-
00752

CS-2024-
00497

Filed

On Party Case
09/30/ LONE ELK, PROMISE STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LONE
2024 RAY Defendant ELK, PROMISE RAY
09/30/ MAKER, GEORGE PRESTON WE&&?&SEI%A;‘SEC?R??%%CE
VS. s

2024 MORRELL Defendant MORRELL
09/30/ DISCOVER BANK vs. MAYER,
o024 MAYER, DANIEL H. Defendant BARTEL T
09/30/ MCCURDY, MERCEDES KLICK, LUCAS JAMES vs.
2024 DAWN Person 2 MCCURDY, MERCEDES DAWN
09/30/ STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
s024 MCGUIGAN, TONI MAE Defendant MCGUIGAN, TONI MAE
09/30/ . MEANS, DAVID vs. DEARING, LORI
024 MEANS, DAVID Plaintiff ST
09/30/ o IN THE MATTER OF MOTTINGER,
~o4 MOTTINGER, ROBERT W. Plaintiff o nrp SOESRTS o
09/30/ MOTTINGER, ROBERT IN THE MATTER OF MOTTINGER,
2024 WAYNE Plaintiff ROBERT WAYNE et al
09/30/ NEYSCHENS, MICHIEL NEYSCHENS, MICHIEL ZHAYNE vs.
2024 ZHAYNE Person 1 DOOLITTLE, MELISSA LYNN
09/30/ NOTTINGHAM, STEVEN STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
2024 DEE Defendant NOTTINGHAM, STEVEN DEE

ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP, LLc ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP,
2004 AS SERVICER FOR (ASF) e T

. . , N.A. et al vs.

WILMINGTON TRUST, N.A. Plaintiff ¢ ORD, BRENDEN
09/30/ DISCOVER BANK vs. PUTMAN,
o024 PUTMAN, JANELLE Defendant NI
09/30/ REDFORD, TEDDY LEE vs. SMITH,
~0p4 REDFORD, TEDDY LEE Person 1 BRI BAET
09/30/ ROSETTI, CHRISTOPHER PATTEN %&%%F 8&&%?8;’5; ‘1;S~P ATTEN
2024 ANTONIO Defendant ANTONIO
09/30/ orovn ANK, SB Plaintiff SERVBANK, SB vs. LE, VIET QUOC
2024 et al

Filed
On Party Case

09/30/20 SMITH, BROOKE
24 GAYANN Person 2

09/30/20 TAYLOR, DOMINQUE
24 D. Defendant

09/30/20 WESTERN SHAMROCK
24 FINANCE Plaintiff

09/30/20 WESTERN SHAMROCK
24 FINANCE Plaintiff

09/30/20 WESTERN SHAMROCK
24 FINANCE Plaintiff

09/30/20 WESTERN SHAMROCK
24 FINANCE Plaintiff

09/30/20 WILLISON,
24 RICHARD Defendant

REDFORD, TEDDY LEE vs. SMITH,
BROOKE GAYANN

SERVBANK, SB vs. LE, VIET QUOC et al
WESTERN SHAMROCK FINANCE vs.

LEAMING, AMY LEE

WESTERN SHAMROCK FINANCE vs.
MAKER, GEORGE PRESTON MORRELL

WESTERN SHAMROCK FINANCE vs.
CLINTON, JOSHUA DALE

WESTERN SHAMROCK FINANCE vs.
CAMPBELL, CHRISTOPHER

CKS PRIME INVESTMENTS LLC vs.
WILLISON, RICHARD

Offense or Cause

DOMESTIC ABUSE -
ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)

MONEY JUDGMENT

INDEBTEDNESS

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE
LICENSE ISSUED

DOMESTIC ASSAULT,
BATTERY, OR A&B W/
DANGEROUS WEAPON AFC

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
DETAINER

PROBATE OF WILL

PROBATE OF WILL

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE
LICENSE ISSUED

PROBABLE CAUSE

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION

POSSESS CDS (MISD)

FORECLOSURE

Offense or Cause

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION

FORECLOSURE

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

INDEBTEDNESS


https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400497
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400497
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400752
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400752
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400751
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400751
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400750
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400750
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400749
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400749
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400194
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400194
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400210
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400210
https://odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400194
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400194
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CM++2400397
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CM++2400397
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400210
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400210
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400498
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400498
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400193
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400193
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CPC+2400537
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CPC+2400537
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400212
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400212
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-PB++2400080
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-PB++2400080
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-PB++2400080
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-PB++2400080
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400747
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400747
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400528
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400528
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400213
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400213
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400499
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400499
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400750
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400750
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CM++2400398
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CM++2400398
https://odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

