Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	PB-2024- 00080	09/30/ 2024	A/K/A Plaintiff	IN THE MATTER OF MOTTINGER, ROBERT WAYNE et al	PROBATE OF WILL
Kay	ML-2024- 00211	09/30/ 2024	ALLEN, RYAN MATHEW Person 1	ALLEN, RYAN MATHEW vs. HALL, SYDNI RYAN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	CJ-2024- 00194	09/30/ 2024	AND Defendant	SERVBANK, SB vs. LE, VIET QUOC et al	FORECLOSURE
Kay	CJ-2024- 00193	09/30/ 2024	AS ISSUER LOAN TRUSTEE FOR ONEMAIN FINANCIAL ISSUANCE TRUST 2019-2 Plaintiff	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP, LLC AS SERVICER FOR (ASF) WILMINGTON TRUST, N.A. et al vs. FORD, BRENDEN	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CJ-2024- 00192	09/30/ 2024	BOWLES, WILLIAM Defendant	CAPITAL ONE, N.A. vs. BOWLES, WILLIAM	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CF-2024- 00530		BROWN, JERRY PAUL Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BROWN, JERRY PAUL	BATTERY/ASSAULT AND BATTERY ON POLICE OFFICER (FEL)
Kay	SC-2024- 00752	09/30/ 2024	CAMPBELL, CHRISTOPHER Defendant	WESTERN SHAMROCK FINANCE vs. CAMPBELL, CHRISTOPHER	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	PO-2024- 00111		CAMPBELL, SHAWNA DAWN Defendant	JOLLY, JAMES HENRY vs. CAMPBELL, SHAWNA DAWN	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay	CJ-2024- 00192	09/30/ 2024	CAPITAL ONE, N.A. Plaintiff	CAPITAL ONE, N.A. vs. BOWLES, WILLIAM	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CS-2024- 00497	03/00/	CKS PRIME INVESTMENTS LLC Plaintiff	CKS PRIME INVESTMENTS LLC vs. WILLISON, RICHARD	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	SC-2024- 00751	09/30/ 2024	CLINTON, JOSHUA DALE Defendant	WESTERN SHAMROCK FINANCE vs. CLINTON, JOSHUA DALE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	CF-2024- 00529	09/30/ 2024	COMEAUX, SHANEIA KAELENE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. COMEAUX, SHANEIA KAELENE	CHILD NEGLECT (FEL)
Kay	CF-2024- 00526		CRUZAN, JENNIFER LYNN Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CRUZAN, JENNIFER LYNN	DOMESTIC ABUSE-A&B- 2ND AND SUBSEQUENT- AFC (FEL)
Kay	CF-2024- 00527	09/30/ 2024	DAVIS, GAVONTAY STEFON Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DAVIS, GAVONTAY STEFON	DOMESTIC A&B BY STRANGULATION, AFC 2+ (FEL)
Kay	SC-2024- 00747	09/30/ 2024	DEARING, LORI BETH Defendant	MEANS, DAVID vs. DEARING, LORI BETH	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	CS-2024- 00498	09/30/2 024	DISCOVER BANK Plaintiff	DISCOVER BANK vs. PUTMAN, JANELLE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CS-2024- 00499	09/30/2 024	DISCOVER BANK Plaintiff	DISCOVER BANK vs. MAYER, DANIEL H.	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	ML-2024- 00212		DOOLITTLE, MELISSA LYNN Person 2	NEYSCHENS, MICHIEL ZHAYNE vs. DOOLITTLE, MELISSA LYNN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	SC-2024- 00748		FAULKNER, KALYNNE Defendant	GILMORE, SARANA EMILY vs. FAULKNER, KALYNNE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CJ-2024- 00193	09/30/2 024	FORD, BRENDEN Defendant	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP, LLC AS SERVICER FOR (ASF) WILMINGTON TRUST, N.A. et al vs. FORD, BRENDEN	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	SC-2024- 00748		GILMORE, SARANA EMILY Plaintiff	GILMORE, SARANA EMILY vs. FAULKNER, KALYNNE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CF-2024- 00531		HADLEY, MARCUS EUGENE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HADLEY, MARCUS EUGENE	CHILD NEGLECT (AFC 2+) (FEL)
Kay	ML-2024- 00211	09/30/2 024	HALL, SYDNI RYAN Person 2	ALLEN, RYAN MATHEW vs. HALL, SYDNI RYAN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	CF-2024- 00525		HENLEY, MELINDA REENA Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HENLEY, MELINDA REENA	BATTERY/ASSAULT AND BATTERY ON POLICE OFFICER (FEL)
Kay	CM-2024- 00396		JOERGENSEN, DONALD PETER, III Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. JOERGENSEN, DONALD PETER, III	UNLAWFUL POSS DRUG PARAPHERNALIA (MIS)
Kay	CJ-2024- 00194		JOHN DOE, OCCUPANT Defendant	SERVBANK, SB vs. LE, VIET QUOC et al	FORECLOSURE
Kay	PO-2024- 00111		JOLLY, JAMES HENRY Plaintiff	JOLLY, JAMES HENRY vs. CAMPBELL, SHAWNA DAWN	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay	ML-2024- 00213	09/30/2 024	KLICK, LUCAS JAMES Person 1	KLICK, LUCAS JAMES vs. MCCURDY, MERCEDES DAWN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	CJ-2024- 00194	09/30/2 024	LE, VIET QUOC Defendant	SERVBANK, SB vs. LE, VIET QUOC et al	FORECLOSURE
Kay	SC-2024- 00749		LEAMING, AMY LEE Defendant	WESTERN SHAMROCK FINANCE vs. LEAMING, AMY LEE	MONEY JUDGMENT

Case Number	Filed On	Party		Case	Offense or Cause
CM-2024- 00398				STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LONE ELK, PROMISE RAY	DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)
SC-2024- 00750				WESTERN SHAMROCK FINANCE vs. MAKER, GEORGE PRESTON MORRELL	MONEY JUDGMENT
CS-2024- 00499	09/30/ 2024	MAYER, DANIEL H. Defendant		DISCOVER BANK vs. MAYER, DANIEL H.	INDEBTEDNESS
ML-2024- 00213				KLICK, LUCAS JAMES vs. MCCURDY, MERCEDES DAWN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
CF-2024- 00528	09/30/ 2024	MCGUIGAN, TONI MAE Defend	ant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MCGUIGAN, TONI MAE	DOMESTIC ASSAULT, BATTERY, OR A&B W/ DANGEROUS WEAPON AFC
SC-2024- 00747	09/30/ 2024	MEANS, DAVID Plaintiff		MEANS, DAVID vs. DEARING, LORI BETH	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
PB-2024- 00080	09/30/ 2024	MOTTINGER, ROBERT W. Plain	tiff	IN THE MATTER OF MOTTINGER, ROBERT WAYNE et al	PROBATE OF WILL
PB-2024- 00080				IN THE MATTER OF MOTTINGER, ROBERT WAYNE et al	PROBATE OF WILL
ML-2024- 00212				NEYSCHENS, MICHIEL ZHAYNE vs. DOOLITTLE, MELISSA LYNN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
CPC-2024- 00537				STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. NOTTINGHAM, STEVEN DEE	PROBABLE CAUSE
CJ-2024- 00193	09/30/	AS SERVICER FOR (ASF)		ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP, LLC AS SERVICER FOR (ASF) WILMINGTON TRUST, N.A. et al vs. FORD, BRENDEN	INDEBTEDNESS
CS-2024- 00498	09/30/ 2024	PUTMAN, JANELLE Defendant		DISCOVER BANK vs. PUTMAN, JANELLE	INDEBTEDNESS
ML-2024- 00210	09/30/ 2024	REDFORD, TEDDY LEE Person	1	REDFORD, TEDDY LEE vs. SMITH, BROOKE GAYANN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
CM-2024- 00397			EN	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ROSETTI, CHRISTOPHER PATTEN ANTONIO	POSSESS CDS (MISD)
CJ-2024- 00194	09/30/ 2024	SERVBANK, SB Plaintiff		SERVBANK, SB vs. LE, VIET QUOC et al	FORECLOSURE
Case Number	Filed On	Party	Cas	e	Offense or Cause
ML-2024- 00210	09/30/2 24	20 SMITH, BROOKE GAYANN Person 2			MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
CJ-2024- 00194	09/30/2 24	20 TAYLOR, DOMINQUE D. Defendant	SER	VBANK, SB vs. LE, VIET QUOC et al	FORECLOSURE
SC-2024- 00749	09/30/2 24	20 WESTERN SHAMROCK FINANCE Plaintiff			MONEY JUDGMENT
SC-2024- 00750	09/30/2 24	20 WESTERN SHAMROCK FINANCE Plaintiff			MONEY JUDGMENT
SC-2024- 00751	09/30/2 24	20 WESTERN SHAMROCK FINANCE Plaintiff			MONEY JUDGMENT
SC-2024- 00752	09/30/2 24	20 WESTERN SHAMROCK FINANCE Plaintiff			MONEY JUDGMENT
CS-2024- 00497	09/30/2 24	20 WILLISON, RICHARD Defendant			INDEBTEDNESS
	Number CM-2024- 00398 SC-2024- 00750 CS-2024- 00499 ML-2024- 00528 SC-2024- 00747 PB-2024- 00080 PB-2024- 00080 ML-2024- 00537 CJ-2024- 00537 CJ-2024- 00498 ML-2024- 00498 ML-2024- 00498 ML-2024- 00498 ML-2024- 00194 Case Number ML-2024- 00194 Case Number ML-2024- 00194 SC-2024- 00194 SC-2024- 00750 SC-2024- 00750 SC-2024- 00751 SC-2024- 00752 CS-2024-	Number On CM-2024- 09/30/ 2024 1	Number On Party CM-2024- 09/30/ 00398 2024 RAY Defendant SC-2024- 09/30/ 00750 2024 MAKER, GEORGE PRESTON MORRELL Defendant CS-2024- 09/30/ 00499 2024 MAYER, DANIEL H. Defendant MIL-2024- 09/30/ 00213 2024 DAWN Person 2 CF-2024- 09/30/ 00528 MCGUIGAN, TONI MAE Defendant SC-2024- 09/30/ 00528 MCGUIGAN, TONI MAE Defendant SC-2024- 09/30/ 00747 MEANS, DAVID Plaintiff PB-2024- 09/30/ 0080 2024 MOTTINGER, ROBERT W. Plaintiff MIL-2024- 09/30/ 0080 NEYSCHENS, MICHIEL ZHAYNE Person 1 CPC-2024- 09/30/ 00537 NOTTINGHAM, STEVEN DEE Defendant CPC-2024- 09/30/ 00537 NOTTINGHAM, STEVEN DEE Defendant CS-2024- 009/30/ 00193 ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP, AS SERVICER FOR (ASF) WILMINGTON TRUST, N.A. Plain CENTRY N.A. P	Number On Party CM-2024- 00308 2024 09/30/ LONE ELK, PROMISE RAY Defendant SC-2024- 00750 2024 09/30/ MAKER, GEORGE PRESTON MORRELL Defendant CS-2024- 00499 2024 09/30/ MAYER, DANIEL H. Defendant ML-2024- 00213 2024 09/30/ MCCURDY, MERCEDES DAWN Person 2 CF-2024- 00528 2024 MCGUIGAN, TONI MAE Defendant SC-2024- 00747 2024 MEANS, DAVID Plaintiff PB-2024- 09/30/ 00080 2024 MOTTINGER, ROBERT W. Plaintiff ML-2024- 09/30/ 00080 2024 WAYNE Plaintiff MOTTINGER, ROBERT WAYNE Plaintiff ML-2024- 09/30/ 0021 2024 2024 2024 ZHAYNE Person 1 CPC-2024 2024 ANAIN FINANCIAL GROUP, LLC AS SERVICER FOR (ASF) WILLMINGTON TRUST, N.A. Plaintiff CS-2024- 09/30/ 00193 2024 2024 2024 2024 2024 2024 2024 202	Number On